
Direction: Hinjawadi Maan Phase 3

60 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

333 bus Time Schedule
Hinjawadi Maan Phase 3 Route Timetable:

Sunday 04:35 - 20:45

Monday 04:35 - 20:45

Tuesday 04:35 - 20:45

Wednesday 04:35 - 20:45

Thursday 04:35 - 20:45

Friday 04:35 - 20:45

Saturday 04:35 - 20:45

333 bus Info
Direction: Hinjawadi Maan Phase 3
Stops: 60
Trip Duration: 101 min
Line Summary:

333 bus Line Map

The 333 bus line (Pune Station - Hinjawadi Maan Phase 3) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Hinjawadi Maan Phase 3: 04:35 - 20:45(2) Pune Station: 06:05 - 22:30
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 333 bus station near you and find out when is the next 333 bus arriving.

333 bus time schedule & line map

Pune Station - Hinjawadi Maan Phase 3 Get The App333

Pune Station (Moledina Stand)

Pune Railway Station

Pune Station Depot

G.P.O (General Post Office)

Collector Kacheri

Gadital Juna Bazar

Kumbharwada

Manapa Dengle Pul Bus Station

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Putla

Simla Office Shivajinagar

Mhasoba Gate

Pune Central Mall

E Square Theatre / Rangehills Corner

Pune Vidyapeeth Gate Aundh Road

Bal Kalyan Sanstha

Gol Market Aundh Road

Kasturba Gandhi Vasahat

Sindh Colony Aundh Road

Bremen Chowk

Body Gate

Aundh Gaon

Sangvi Phata
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Aundh Hospital

Rakshak Society

Ganesh Mandir Pimple Nilakh

Pimple Nilakh

Ingwale Chowk Pimple Nilakh

Shikshak Society D.P.Road

Jagdamba Hotel D.P.Road

Nandgude Niwas

Nandgude School

Vishal Nagar D.P.Road

Chondhe School D.P.Road

Maruti Mandir Vishal Nagar

Mankar Chowk

Mount Vert Society

Wakad Chowk

Savtamali Mandir Wakad Pul

Hinjawadi Jakat Naka

D Mart Hinjawadi

Shivaji Maharaj Chowk Hinjawadi

I.T Park Hinjawadi Road

Infosys Phase 1

Siemens

Bank Of Maharashtra Hinjawadi

Tata Johnson

Wipro Company Chowk

Emcure

Infosys Phase 2

Power House Hinjawadi

Tata Motors Hinjawadi

D.L.F Company

Gangaramwadi Chowk

Tech Mahindra Phase 3

T.C.S Company



Direction: Pune Station

56 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

333 bus Time Schedule
Pune Station Route Timetable:

Sunday 06:05 - 22:30

Monday 06:05 - 22:30

Tuesday 06:05 - 22:30

Wednesday 06:05 - 22:30

Thursday 06:05 - 22:30

Friday 06:05 - 22:30

Saturday 06:05 - 22:30

333 bus Info
Direction: Pune Station
Stops: 56
Trip Duration: 90 min
Line Summary:

333 bus Line Map

T.C.S Company Gate

Pawar Public School Megapolis

Hinjawadi Megapolis Phase 3

Splendour Megapolis Phase 3

Hinjewadi Maan Phase 3

Hinjewadi Maan Phase 3

Splendour Megapolis Phase 3

Hinjawadi Megapolis Phase 3

Pawar Public School Megapolis

T.C.S Company Gate

T.C.S Company

Tech Mahindra Phase 3

Gangaramwadi Chowk

D.L.F Company

Tata Motors Hinjawadi

Power House Hinjawadi

Infosys Phase 2

Emcure

Wipro Company Chowk

Tata Johnson

Bank Of Maharashtra Hinjawadi

Mezza 9 Restaurant

Shivaji Maharaj Chowk Hinjawadi

D Mart Hinjawadi

Hinjawadi Jakat Naka

Savtamali Mandir Wakad Pul

Wakad Chowk

Mount Vert Society

Mankar Chowk

https://moovitapp.com/pune-5884/lines/333/42283736/5278001/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Pune-5884-1509110-42283736&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Pune%20Station%20-%20Hinjawadi%20Maan%20Phase%203
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Maruti Mandir Vishal Nagar

Chondhe School D.P.Road

Vishal Nagar D.P.Road

Nandgude School

Nandgude Niwas

Jagdamba Hotel D.P.Road

Shikshak Society D.P.Road

Ingwale Chowk Pimple Nilakh

Pimple Nilakh

Ganesh Mandir Pimple Nilakh

Rakshak Society

Rakshak Chowk

Aundh Hospital

Sangvi Phata

Aundh Gaon

Body Gate

Bremen Chowk

Sindh Colony Aundh Road

Kasturba Gandhi Vasahat

Gol Market Aundh Road

Pune Vidyapeeth Gate Aundh Road

Pune Vidyapeeth Main Gate

Yashwant Nagar Rangehills

Na.Ta.Wadi

Shivaji Nagar

C.O.E.P Hostel (To Manapa)

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Putla

Manapa Dengle Pul Bus Station

Kumbharwada

Gadital Juna Bazar

Sassoon Hospital

Pune Station



333 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Pune.
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